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Burger meals
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CROOSE
YOUR BURGER

Beef

100% beef patty

Chicken

100% chicken breast

Veggie

Bean patty

SIFERNZ: SIEER 3¢
BUILD CREATE
YOUR BURGER YOUR MEAL

Add your toppings Pick a drink

Fountain Drink
Cheese * Bottled Drink (+$1.00)

Lettuce

Tomato Pick your chips

PiCk'ES ° Original
BBQ

. Jal
Burger $10.00 SEPERO
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How will you
build yours?




For your
little ones

Kid's meal

STEP 1: CHOOSE YOUR MAIN
* Burger (+$2.00)

Beef, Chicken or Veggie

* Pizza

Cheese or Pepperoni

STEP 2: PICK OUT YOUR CHIPS

e Original
* BBQ
e Jalapeno

STEP 3: GET YOUR DRINK

Fountain Drink
Bottled Drink (+$1.00)

Snacks

Fancy a

Sweet treat

Cookie
Yogurt
Brownie
Muffin

$1.00
$1.50
$2.50
$2.50

Drinks

Fountain Drink
160z

Bottled Drinks

Frazil Slushie
Souvenir Cup
Refill

Starbucks

Americano
Latte

Mocha Latte
Flat White

Hot Chocolate
Iced Passion Tea
Iced Green Tea

Iced Tea Lemonade

$2.00

$3.00

$6.00
$1.00

$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
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