

Burger meals

How will you build yours?

STEP 1: CHOOSE YOUR BURGER

Beef

100% beef patty

Chicken

100% chicken breast

Veggie

Bean patty

STEP 2: BUILD YOUR BURGER

Add your toppings

Cheese

Lettuce

Tomato

Pickles

STEP 3: CREATE YOUR MEAL

Pick a drink

- Fountain Drink
- Bottled Drink (+\$1.00)

Pick your chips

- Original
- BBQ
- Jalapeno

Burger

\$10.00

For your little ones Kid's meal

from \$10.99

STEP 1: CHOOSE YOUR MAIN

Burger (+\$2.00)

Beef, Chicken or Veggie

Pizza

Cheese or Pepperoni

STEP 2: PICK OUT YOUR CHIPS

- Original
- BBQ
- Jalapeno

STEP 3: GET YOUR DRINK

- **Fountain Drink**
- Bottled Drink (+\$1.00)

Snacks

\$1.50

- Chips \$1.50
- **Granola Bar** \$2.50
 - **Apple Chips** \$3.50

00000

Fancy a Sweet **treat**

from \$1.00

•	Cookie	\$1.00
•	Yogurt	\$1.50
•	Brownie	\$2.50
•	Muffin	\$2.50

Drinks

Fountain Drink 16oz	\$2.00		
Bottled Drinks	\$3.00		
Frazil Slushie Souvenir Cup Refill	\$6.00 \$1.00		
Starbucks			
Americano Latte Mocha Latte Flat White Hot Chocolate Iced Passion Tea Iced Green Tea Iced Tea Lemonade	\$3.75 \$3.75 \$3.75 \$3.75 \$3.75 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00		